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Start : 15:02, Finish flag : 19:03

1 LMP3 WIMMER WERK MOTORSPORT CAPILLAIRE(S)/KAISER(S)/DUNNER(S) Ligier JSP3 04:01:10.043 139 - - 1:33.082 80

2 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE PADOVANI(B)/VALENZA(S)/WAGG(S) Ligier JSP3 04:02:45.161 139 1:35.118 1:35.118 1:35.124 64

3 LMP3 INTER EUROPOL COMPETITION PHILLIPS(B)/SCHEUSCHNER(B)/JONASSON(S) Ligier JSP3 04:02:53.018 138 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:36.098 76

4 LMP3 GRAFF RACING BECK(B)/CHARTIER(B)/CARDE(S) Ligier JSP3 04:01:43.785 137 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:34.615 72

5 LMP3 SPEED FACTORY RACING S.L PRONENKO(S)/CHUKLIN(B)/FONTAINE(B) Ligier JSP3 04:01:45.793 137 2 Lp. 2.008 1:33.648 128

6 LMP3 U SPEED FACTORY RACING S.L ABELLO(B)/FONTES(B) Ligier JSP3 04:02:42.912 137 2 Lp. 57.119 1:36.127 21

7 LMP3 U GRAFF RACING SANJUAN(B)/TROUILLET(B) Norma M30 04:01:35.145 136 3 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:35.491 121

8 LMP3 U REALTEAM PAGE(B)/GARCIA(B) Norma M30 04:01:13.676 133 6 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:35.601 13

9 LMP3 U TFT RIHON(B)/CROULLET(B) Norma M30 04:02:48.296 132 7 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:36.609 79

10 LMP3 U TEAM VIRAGE CIMADOMO(B)/COSTA(B) Ligier JSP3 04:01:42.567 110 29 Lp. 22 Lp. 1:37.301 98

11 LMP3 TFT ROBIN.A(B)/ROBIN.M(S) Norma M30 02:40:39.521 77 62 Lp. 33 Lp. 1:34.836 39

12 LMP3 DB AUTOSPORT ROBERT.L(B)/CARINI(S)/ROBERT.A(S) Norma M30 01:43:04.834 61 78 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:34.603 52

13 LMP3 U SRT 41 BEN MOUSSA(B)/AOKI(S)/BAILLY(S) Ligier JSP3 00:59:12.216 30 109 Lp. 31 Lp. 1:37.711 28

14 LMP3 RED RIVER SPORT BY NIELSEN GRIMES(B)/MOWLEM(G) Norma M30 02:56:23.683 5 134 Lp. 25 Lp. 1:33.947 4
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